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PGs TEACHING SCHEDULE - MARCH 2025

2 [;ate Day Topic - i PG Moderator
01.03.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr. Shubham | Dr. LishaPV
== 5 I RSN | N
04.03.2025 | Tuesday Seminar—Evalu.ation of pliawral Dr. Dennis Dr. Rennis Davis
| effusion
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06.03.2025 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Dennis Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
08.03.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr. Sana Dr. Rennis Davis
11032025 | Tuesday | Seminar—Phenotypes of COPD Dr. Sana Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
| | s g |
13.03.2025 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Jeeva  Dr. Rennis Davis
15.03.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr. Dennis Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
1803.2025 | Tuesday | Semimar—Biologicals in COPD | Dr. Jeeva Dr. Lisha P V
S - — | 2
20.03.2025 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Shubham | Dr. LishaPV
22 032025 | Saturday ' Case Presentation Dr. Jeeva Dr LishaPV
Seminar-Dynamic hyperinflation
25.03.2025 | Tuesday diagnosis and | Dr. Shubham | Dr. Rennis Davis
management |
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27.03.2025 | Thursday | Journal club ' Dr. Sana Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
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29.03.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation i Dr. Shubham | Dr. Rennis Davis
|
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Fr;':_,. ',Dr Rennis Davis

Vice Pr
professor & HeProfessor & HOD
sartment of DM Pulmopghibaasy Medicine
amala Institute of Medica Enmq
Nete: The topic and the days of prosentation have to be strictly adhored to In the advertent circumstance of not being preparcd for the
topic, a case should be presented by the Post graduate for whom casc has been allotted in that week after informing the HOD. The topic
for discussion should be informed in advance (o ali consuliants.
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